GIPS Summer School Route 2022
Route #2

AM Route

Location

Spot Lincoln Elementary (West Side)
Depart Lincoln Elementary

Arrive Westlawn Elementary (Bus Cutout)

NOON Route

Arrive Westlawn Elementary (Bus Cutout)

Depart Westlawn Elementary

Arrive Lincoln Elementary/Depart Lincoln Elementary

Arrive Starr Elementary (Front Doors)

PM Route
Arrive Starr Elementary (Front Doors)
Depart Starr Elementary

Arrive Lincoln Elementary
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7:15 AM
7:30 AM

7:40 AM

11:45 AM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM

12:25 PM

Return Time
3:15 PM
3:35 PM

3:45 PM



