GIPS Summer School Route 2022

Route #2

AM Route

Location	<u>Time</u>
Spot Lincoln Elementary (West Side)	7:15 AM
Depart Lincoln Elementary	7:30 AM
Arrive Westlawn Elementary (Bus Cutout)	7:40 AM
NOON Route	
Arrive Westlawn Elementary (Bus Cutout)	11:45 AM
Depart Westlawn Elementary	12:05 PM
Arrive Lincoln Elementary/Depart Lincoln Elementary	12:15 PM
Arrive Starr Elementary (Front Doors)	12:25 PM

<u>PM Route</u>	<u>Return Time</u>
Arrive Starr Elementary (Front Doors)	3:15 PM
Depart Starr Elementary	3:35 PM
Arrive Lincoln Elementary	3:45 PM